## 2nd annual

# St. Hubert Alumnae Association 5K Run • 1 Mile Family Walk • Virtual 5K Run Laturday, September 23 • Pennypack Park

Saturday, September 23, 2023

7:30 am: Day-of Registration begins/Check in begins

8:30 am: 5K run begins

9:00 am: 1 mile Family Fun Walk begins. 10:00 am: Award Presentation at Finish Line

3:00 pm: Virtual Run Time/Distance must be submitted

Pennypack Park – Rhawn Street Entrance

Enter 3135 Rhawn Street, 19136 into your GPS. Once you enter the parking lot, continue down the car path until you pass under a bridge. That is where the race/walk will begin. There is ample parking. The race/walk route is a flat asphalt path that is a loop.

5K Entry Fee: \$25 if registered by September 10th to be guaranteed to receive a race shirt. The fee for entries received after September 10th, including Race Day, is \$30, T-shirts available while they last. Size requests will be honored to the best of our ability by size may be substituted, if available.

1 Mile Family Fun Walk: \$25 per adult (12 years and older) if registered by September 10th. This includes race day t-shirts. \$10 per walker ages 2 to 11, if registered by September 10th. Add \$5 per registrant, from September 11th to race day. Registrations after September 10th are not guaranteed t-shirts. Finisher ribbons to all participants. Children under age 2 are free.

Virtual 5K: \$25 if registered by September 8th. The fee for entries received after September 8th, including Race Day, is \$30. Participants in the Virtual 5K can do their run anytime from September 8th through September 23rd. Please send a screenshot of your smart watch to note the time and distance completed to: **SHAA5kRun@gmail.com**, no later than 3pm on 9/23 in order to receive a T-shirt.

Each Run/Walk participant will have his/her own fundraising page to share with family and friends to collect pledges and raise money to help Saint Hubert's!!

Please add **SHAA5kRun@gmail.com** to your address book to prevent correspondence from going to SPAM.

#### **Payment Methods**

r dyment wethous
Pay via Venmo, PayPalor check payable to St. Hubert Alumnae Association and mailed to:
St. Hubert High School · Attn: Alumnae–5kRun· 7320 Torresdale Avenue · Philadelphia, PA
19136
Please check payment method below:
I have sent the money via Venmo – @SH-Alumnae Please include an emoji.
I have sent money via PayPal - paypal.me/SHAA7320
I have mailed payment by check
I have submitted the online form, but mailed check

St. Hubert Alumnae Association | 7320 Torresdale Avenue | Philadelphia, PA 19136 www.huberts.org | SHAA5kRun@gmail.com

## 2nd annual

# St. Hubert Alumnae Association 5K Run • 1 Mile Family Walk • Virtual 5K Run Laturday, Leptember 23 • Pennypack Park

This form can be emailed. Please take photos of both pages or scan, then email to SHAA5kRun@gmail.com Total \$ Amount submitted\_\_\_\_\_ Total # registered \_\_\_\_\_ Questions? Call Race Director at 917.318.7697. If registering for more than one person or family member, please submit a copy of page 2 for each person. Choose Your Event: \_\_\_\_\_5K Run \_\_\_\_\_ 1 Mile Family Walk \_\_\_\_\_ Virtual 5K Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Class \_\_\_\_\_\_ Address, City, State, Zip: Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_ Date of Birth: \_\_\_\_\_ Male: \_\_\_\_ Female \_\_\_\_ **5K AWARDS**: Medals will be presented to Overall Male and Female Champions. Medals presented to top three (3) male and (3) female finishers in each of the following age brackets: 14 and under, 15-19 years, 20-29 years, 30-39 years, 40-49 years, 50-59 years, 60-69 years, and 70+ years. RESULTS: Finish line and timing services by Pretzel City Sports. Race results posted on www.pretzelcitysports.com **Select T-Shirt Size:** T-shirt size: \_\_\_\_\_ Small \_\_\_\_\_ Medium \_\_\_\_ Large \_\_\_\_\_ XLarge \_\_\_\_\_ 3XLarge\_\_\_\_\_ Waiver/Release: I hereby waive all claims against the race director, race officials and volunteers, any and all sponsors including, but not limited to St. Hubert Alumnae Association, from any injury or liability I might suffer in this event. I attest that I am physically fit and prepared for this event. I assume all risks associated with running or walking in this event including, but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants; the effects of the weather, including high heat and/or humidity; the condition of the race/walk pathway; all such risks being known and appreciated by me. I grant full permission for organizers to use my name and picture for social media, following this event.

I acknowledge and agree (Required. Please initial).